
 

Book List (2023-2024) 

Class – LKG  

 
SR. NO.  SUBJECTS  NAME OF THE BOOKS  NAME OF THE PUBLISHERS 

1 English  Together with Peek-a-boo English Magic - A Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.  

2 Hindi  Akshar Mala  Quick Books International Publication 

3 Art & Craft  Master Class – B Berry Garden 

4 Math  Math Magic – B  Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.  

 

STATIONERY LIST 

SR. NO. ARTICLE  QUANTITY  

1 Drawing Plain Book 01 (20 Sheets) 

2 Note Books  

a English 03 (Four Lined – Red & Blue) (With Partitions) 

b Hindi  02 (Special Four Lined with Partitions) 

c Maths  02 (Square) At least 12 Square on one page with Red Margin On left side (Same as UKG) 

3 Pencil  03 Boxes (Apsara Beauty) Dark Writing 

4 Eraser  06 PC 

5 Plastic Crayons  01 Packet (14 Shades of Camlin) 

6 Plastic Folder  02 PC (01 Blue + 01 Green) 

7 Fevicol  01 PC (Small – 100gms) Camelin Krafty Glue 

8 Apron  01 PC 

9 Zip Lock Bag  01 PC 

10 School Bag  01 PC  

 

 

 



 

Book List (2023-2024) 

Class – UKG   

 
SR. NO.  SUBJECTS  NAME OF THE BOOKS  NAME OF THE PUBLISHERS 

1 English  Early Steps – Upper KG  Viva Education 

2 Hindi  Shabad Pankhuri  Unity International  

3 Art & Craft  Master Class – C Berry Garden 

4 Math  Young Learners  Viva Publications  

5 EVS  Peek-a-boo EVS Magic - C  Viva Publications 

 

STATIONERY LIST 

SR. NO. ARTICLE  QUANTITY  

1 Drawing Plain Book 01 (20 Sheets each ) 

2 Note Books  

a English (2) + EVSc (2) 04 (Four Lined) 

b Hindi  02 (Special Four Lined with Partitions) 

c Maths  02 (Small Square with Red Margins (12 Squares) 

3 Pencil 03 Boxes (Apsara Beauty) 

4 Eraser  05 PC 

5 Plastic Crayons  01 Packet (14 Shades of Camlin) 

6 Plastic Folder  01 Green + 01 Blue 

7 Fevicol  01 PC (Small – 100gms) Camelin Krafty Glue 

8 Apron 01 PC 

9 Zip Lock Bag  01 PC 

 

 

 



 

Book List (2023-2024) 

Class – 1st    

 
SR. NO.  SUBJECTS  NAME OF THE BOOKS  NAME OF THE PUBLISHERS 

1 English  a. Buzz Word (Textbook) – 01 
b. Great Fun with Grammar - 01 

Orient Black Swan  
Macmillan Education 

2 Hindi  Nikunj – 1 (Text with Wordbook) Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

3 Punjabi   Akhar Rattan  Paramvir Publication  

4 Maths  Together with Mathematics Buzz – 1  Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.  

5 EVSc Bumblebee – 01 Collins  

6 Computer Science  Code Bot – 1 PM Publishers Pvt. Ltd. 

7 Art & Craft  I am an Artist – 1 Kirti Publications  

8 G.K Know and grow with Derek Pearson  

STATIONERY LIST 

SR. NO. ARTICLE  QUANTITY  

1 Note Books  

a English (2) + Computer (1) 03 (Four Lined) 

b Hindi (2) + Punjabi (2) 04 (Special Four Lined) 

c Maths  01 (Square Long) 

d EVSc 02(Practical Note Book Four Lined (50 Pages) 

2 Plastic Crayons  01 Packet (24 Shades of Camlin)  

3 Activity File 01 (with 20 Pages) 

4 Folder 01 (Orange) 

5 Scale  01 PC (Small 6’) 

5 Fevicol  01 (Small) – Camelin Kraft Glue (50gms) 
 

 



 

Book List (2023-2024) 

Class – 2nd     

 
SR. NO.  SUBJECTS  NAME OF THE BOOKS  NAME OF THE PUBLISHERS 

1 English  a. Buzz Word (Textbook) – 02 
b. Great Fun with Grammar - 02 

Orient Black Swan  
Macmillan Education  

2 Hindi  Nikunj – 2 (Text with Wordbook) Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

3 Punjabi   Nav Amardeep Parveshka  Pacemaer Publication  

4 Maths  Together with Mathematics Buzz – 2  Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.  

5 EVSc Bumblebee – 02 Collins  

6 Computer Science  Code Bot – 2 PM Publishers Pvt. Ltd. 

7 Art & Craft  I am an Artist – 2 Kirti Publications  

8 G.K Know and grow with Derek Pearson  

STATIONERY LIST 

SR. NO. ARTICLE  QUANTITY  

1 Note Books  

a English (2) + Computer (1) 03 (Four Lined) 

b Hindi (2) + Punjabi (2) 04 (Special Four Lined) 

c Maths  01 (Square Long) 

d EVSc  02 (Practical Note Book Four Lined) (50 Pages) 

2 Pencil Colours   01 Packet (24 Shades of Camlin)  

3 Activity File 01 (with 20 Pages) 

4 Folder 01 (Yellow ) 

5 Fevicol  01 (Small) – Camelin Kraft Glue (50gms) 

 

 

 



 
Book List (2023-2024) 

Class – 3rd      
SR. NO. SUBJECTS NAME OF THE BOOKS NAME OF THE PUBLISHERS 

1 English  a. Stellar English – 3 
b. Grammar Power – 3 

Srijan  
Srijan 

2 Hindi  a. Anugoonj – 3 Eduline 

 b. Bhasha Taru – 3 Indiannica Learning 

3 Punjabi   a. Son Rishmaa – 1  SP Books  

4 Maths  Together with Mathematics Buzz – 3 Rachna Sagar 

5 Science  Enhanced Science Now – 3  Collins  

6 Social Science  Excursions – 3  Collins 

7 Computer Science  Code Botics – 3 PM Publication Pvt. Ltd.  

8 Drawing  I am an Artist- 3  Kirti Publication 

9 Dictionary  Oxford Pocket Dictionary (English)  OXFORD  

10 G.K Know and grow with Derek Pearson  

11 Song Book   

STATIONERY LIST 

SR. NO. ARTICLE QUANTITY 

1 4 – Line Notebook  08 PC 

2 Practice Notebook  01 PC (4 Line + Single Line) 

3 Single Line Notebook (For Hindi & Punjabi) 04 PC 

4 Square Lined Notebook (For Maths) 02 PC (Long) Margin on Both Sides 

5 Drawing File  01 PC (White Sheets – 20 Pages)  

6 Scale (Small) 01 PC 

7 Plastic Crayons (Camlin)    01 Packet (24 Shades) (Optional) 

8 Map Notebook (For Soc. Sci.)  Political Maps of India – 30 (without dots) (Latest India Political Map)  
World Physical Maps – 06 

9 A folder with button  01 PC (Clear Bag type) 

 



 
Book List (2023-2024)      Class – 4th      

SR. NO. SUBJECTS NAME OF THE BOOKS NAME OF THE PUBLISHERS 

1 English  a. Stellar English – 4 Srijan  

b. Grammar Power – 4 Srijan 

2 Hindi  a. Anugoonj – 4 Eduline 

 b. Bhasha Taru – 4 Indiannica Learning 

3 Punjabi   a. Son Rishmaa – 3  SP Books  

a. Gyan Kosh Punjabi Viyakaran & Lekh – Rachna -3 Dr. Jagjeet Singh ‘Dhuri’ 

4 Maths  Together with Mathematics Buzz – 4 Rachna Sagar 

5 Science  Enhanced Science Now – 4  Collins  

6 Social Science  Excursions – 4 Collins 

7 Computer Science  Code Botics – 4 PM Publication Pvt. Ltd.  

8 Atlas Oxford Junior Atlas  OXFORD  

9 Drawing  I am an Artist- 4  Kirti Publication 

10 Dictionary  Oxford Pocket Dictionary (Optional )  OXFORD  

11 G.K Know and grow with Derek Pearson  

12 Song Book   

STATIONERY LIST 

SR. NO. ARTICLE QUANTITY 

1 4 – Line Notebook (Normal)   08 PC 

2 Practice Notebook  01 PC (4 Line + Single Line) 

3 Single Line Notebook (For Hindi & Punjabi) 04 PC 

4 Single Lined Notebook (For Maths) 04 PC (Long) Margin on Both Sides 

5 Plastic crayons (Camlin) 01 Packet (24 Shades) (Optional) 

6 Scale (Small)  01 PC (Optional) 

7 Compass  01 PC 

8 Map notebook  Political Maps of India – 30 (without dots) (Latest India Political Map)  
World Physical Maps – 15 PC 

9 A folder with button  01 PC (Clear Bag ) 

10 Art File  01 PC 



 
Book List (2023-2024) 

Class – 5th      
SR. NO. SUBJECTS NAME OF THE BOOKS NAME OF THE PUBLISHERS 

1 English  a. Stellar English – 5 Srijan  

b. Grammar Power – 5 Srijan 

2 Hindi  a. Anugoonj – 5 Eduline 

b. Bhasha Taru – 5  Indiannica Learning 

3 Punjabi   a. Son Rishmaa – 4  SP Books  

b. Gyan Kosh Punjabi Viyakaran & Lekh – Rachna -4 Dr. Jagjeet Singh ‘Dhuri’ 
4 Maths  Together with Mathematics Buzz – 5 Rachna Sagar 

5 Science  Enhanced Science Now – 5  Collins  

6 Social Science  Excursions – 5 Collins 

7 Computer Science  Code Botics – 5 PM Publication Pvt. Ltd.  

8 Atlas Oxford Junior Atlas (Optional) OXFORD  

9 Drawing  I am an Artist- 5  Kirti Publication 

10 Dictionary  Oxford Pocket Dictionary (Optional )  OXFORD  

11 G.K Know and grow with Derek Pearson  

12 Song Book   

STATIONERY LIST 

SR. NO. ARTICLE QUANTITY 

1 Single Line Notebook 14 PC 

2 Practice Notebook  01 PC (Single Line) 

3 Single Line Notebook (Maths) (Long with both side Margin) 04 PC 

4 Plastic crayons (Camlin) 01 Packet (24 Shades) (Optional) 

5 Simple Protractor 01 PC (Without hole) 

6 Scale (Small) 01 PC (Optional) 

7 Compass 01 PC (Optional) 

8 Map notebook  India Political – 30 PC (without dots) (Latest India Political Map) 
World Physical – 15 PC 

9 Test Sheets with Folder 04 Sets  

10 Art File  01 PC 

 



 
Book List (2023-2024)      Class – 6th      
SR. NO. SUBJECTS NAME OF THE BOOKS NAME OF THE PUBLISHERS 

1 English  a. Stellar English – 6 Srijan  

b. Grammar Power – 6 Srijan 

2 Hindi  a. Vasant Bhag – 1 N.C.E.R.T 

b. Bhasha Taru – Hindi Vyakaran - 6 Indiannica Learning 

3 Punjabi   c. Guntas Punjabi Path Pustak - 6 Dr. Jagjeet Singh ‘Dhuri’ 

d. Gyan Kosh Punjabi Viyakaran & Lekh – Rachna -6 Dr. Jagjeet Singh ‘Dhuri’ 

4 Math Together with Mathematics Buzz – 6 Rachna Sagar 

5 Science  Enhanced Science Now – 6  Collins 

6 Social Science  (Geography) The Earth :  Habitat N.C.E.R.T 

(History)  Our Pasts – 1 N.C.E.R.T 

(Civics)  Social and Political life - 1 N.C.E.R.T 

7 Computer Science  Code Botics – 6 PM Publication Pvt. Ltd.  

8 Atlas School Atlas  Macmillan  

9 Drawing  I am an Artist- 6 (new Edition) Kirti Publication 

10 Dictionary  Oxford Pocket Dictionary (Optional )  OXFORD  

11 G.K Know and grow with Derek Pearson  

12 Song Book   

STATIONERY LIST 

SR. NO. ARTICLE QUANTITY 

1 Single Line Notebook 12 PC 

2 Single Line Notebook (Math) (Long with both side margin)  06 PC 

3 Drawing File  01 PC (20 Sheets) 

4 Fevicol Tube  01 Fevicol (Nozal type MR) 

5 Scissors (Medium) 01 PC (Optional) 

6 Water Colour Cakes (Camel) 24 Shades (Optional)  

7 Colour Brushes (Round & Flat), Shading Pencil No. 4 & 6 (Optional), 2B & 6B (Optional) 

8 Geometry Box (Protractor without hole) 01 PC 

9 Test Sheets, Graph Notebook (10-15 pages) 04 Set (30 each), 01 PC 

10 Steel Tag File  01 PC 

11 Map Notebook India Political – 08 (without dots) India  Physical-12, World Physical-05 

 



 
Book List (2023-2024)      Class – 7th      

SR. NO. SUBJECTS NAME OF THE BOOKS NAME OF THE PUBLISHERS 
1 English  a. Stellar English – 7 Srijan  

b. Grammar Power – 7 Srijan 

2 Hindi  a. Vasant Bhag –  2 N.C.E.R.T 

b. Bhasha Taru – Hindi Vyakaran -7 Indiannica Learning 

3 Punjabi   a. Guntas Punjabi Path Pustak - 7 Dr. Jagjeet Singh ‘Dhuri’ 

b. Gyan Kosh Punjabi Viyakaran & Lekh – Rachna -7 Dr. Jagjeet Singh ‘Dhuri’ 

4 Maths  Together with Mathematics Buzz – 7 Rachna Sagar 

5 Science  Enhanced Science Now – 7 Collins 

6 Social Science  (Geography) Our Environment  N.C.E.R.T 

(History)  Our Pasts – 2 N.C.E.R.T 

(Civics)  Social and Political life – 2 N.C.E.R.T 

7 Computer Science  Code Botics – 7 PM Publication Pvt. Ltd.  

8 Atlas School Atlas (Optional) Macmillan  

9 Drawing  I am an Artist- 7 (new Edition) Kirti Publication 

10 Dictionary  Oxford Pocket Dictionary (Optional )  OXFORD  

11 G.K Know and grow with Derek Pearson  

12 Song Book   

STATIONERY 
LIST   

ARTICLE QUANTITY 

1 Single Line Notebook 12 PC 

2 Single Line Notebook (Maths) (Long with both side 
margin)  

06 PC 

3 Drawing File  01 PC (20 Sheets) (Optional) 

4 Fevicol Tube  01 Fevicol (Nozal type MR) 

5 Scissors (Medium), Artists Water Colour (Camel) 01 PC (Optional), 24 Shades (Optional) 

6 Colour Brushes No. 4 & 6 Round & Flat (optional) 

7 Poster Colours, Shading Pencil 06 Shades, No. 2B & 6 B  (Optional) 

8 Geometry Box (Protractor without hole), steel Tag File 01 PC (Optional), 01  PC (Optional) 

9 Science Practical Files (Classmate), Test Sheets 01 PC, 04 Set (30 each) 

10 Graph Notebook (10-15 pages) 01 PC 

11 Map Notebook India Political – 20 (without dots), India Physical – 05, World Political & Physical– 04 each 
 



 
Book List (2023-2024)       Class – 8th      

SR. NO. SUBJECTS NAME OF THE BOOKS NAME OF THE PUBLISHERS 

1 English  a. Stellar English – 8 Srijan  

b. Grammar Power – 8 Srijan 

2 Hindi  a. Vasant Bhag –  3 N.C.E.R.T 

b. Bhasha Taru – Hindi Vyakaran -8 Indiannica Learning 

3 Punjabi   a. Guntas Punjabi Path Pustak - 8 Dr. Jagjeet Singh ‘Dhuri’ 

b. Gyan Kosh Punjabi Viyakaran & Lekh – Rachna -8 Dr. Jagjeet Singh ‘Dhuri’ 

4 Maths  Together with Mathematics Buzz – 8 Rachna Sagar 

5 Science  Enhanced Science Now – 8 Collins 

6 Social Science  (Geography) Resources and Development  N.C.E.R.T 

(History)  Our Pasts – 3 N.C.E.R.T 

(Civics)  Social and Political life – 3 N.C.E.R.T 

7 Computer Science  Code Botics – 8 PM Publication Pvt. Ltd.  

8 Atlas School Atlas (Optional) Macmillan  

9 Drawing  I am an Artist- 8 (New Edition) Kirti Publication 

10 Dictionary  Oxford Pocket Dictionary (Optional )  OXFORD  

11 G.K Know and grow with Derek Pearson  

12 Song Book   

STATIONERY 
LIST   

ARTICLE QUANTITY 

1 Single Line Notebook 12 PC 

2 Single Line Notebook (Maths) (Long with both side 
margin)  

06 PC 

3 Drawing File  01 PC (20 Sheets) (Optional) 

4 Fevicol Tube  01 Fevicol (Nozal type MR) 

5 Scissors (Medium), Artists Water Colour (Camel) 01 PC (Optional), 24 Shades (Optional) 

6 Colour Brushes No. 4 & 6 Round & Flat (optional) 

7 Poster Colours, Shading Pencil 06 Shades, No. 2B & 6 B  (Optional) 

8 Geometry Box (Protractor without hole), steel Tag File 01 PC (Optional), 01  PC (Optional) 

9 Science Practical Files (Classmate), Test Sheets 01 PC, 04 Set (30 each) 

10 Graph Notebook (10-15 pages) 01 PC 

11 Map Notebook India Political – 20 (without dots), India Physical – 05, World Political & Physical– 04 each 
 



 
Book List (2023-2024)      Class – 9th      

SR. NO. SUBJECTS NAME OF THE BOOKS NAME OF THE PUBLISHERS 

1 English  a. Beehive – 9 N.C.E.R.T 

b. Moments – 9 N.C.E.R.T 

c. Workbook in English (Words and Expressions -1) N.C.E.R.T 

2 Hindi  a. Sanchayan Part – 1 N.C.E.R.T 

b. Sparsh Part – 1 N.C.E.R.T 

c. Saraswati Vyakaran Darshika – (9th – 10th) Revised 
Edition 2023 

New Saraswati House Pvt. Ltd.  

3 Punjabi   a. Sahit Mala PSEB 

b. Vangi  PSEB 

c. Golden Punjabi Viyakaran & Likhit Rachna - 9 Narinder Singh Duggal, Jasbir Kaur 

4 Maths  a. N.C.E.R.T Text Book N.C.E.R.T 

b. N.C.E.R.T  Exemplar N.C.E.R.T 

5 Computer Science         a.     Information Technology Kips  

6 Science  a. Science Textbook for Class – 9th  N.C.E.R.T 

b. Science Exemplar Problems – 9th  N.C.E.R.T 

c. Laboratory Manual Science (including Math Activities) -9 Arya Publishing Company 

7 Social Science            a.   Contemporary India – 1 N.C.E.R.T 

         b.   India and the Contemporary World – 1 N.C.E.R.T 

c.  Democratic Politics -1 N.C.E.R.T 

         d.   Economics Textbook for Class – 9th  N.C.E.R.T 

8 Atlas & Dictionary School Atlas, Oxford Pocket Dictionary  (Optional) Macmillan, Oxford 

9 Drawing  I am an Artist- 8 (Only for New Students) Kirti Publication 

STATIONERY ARTICLE QUANTITY 

1 Single Line Notebook 17 PC 

2 Fevi Stick, Scissors (medium), Geometry Box Protractor with no hole  01 PC (Optional) 

3 Single line (Maths Long with right margin) 06 PC 

4 Artists Water Colour (Camel), Pencils  24 Shades, 2B & 6B(Optional)  

5 Drawing File, Steel Tag File 20 Sheets, 1 PC  (Optional) (Only for New Students)  

7 Round & Flat Brushes NO. – 2,4,6 (round) No. 4,6 (Flat)  (Optional) 

8 Test Sheets 04 Set (30 each) 

9 Map Notebook India Political – 20 (without dots), India Physical – 05, World Political & 
Physical– 04 each 

12 Science Practical Files (Classmate), Graph Notebook (10-15 Pages) 03 PC, 1 PC respectively  



 
Book List (2023-2024)      Class – 10th      

STATIONERY ARTICLE QUANTITY 

1 Single Line Notebook 17 PC 

2 Fevi Stick, Scissors (medium), Geometry Box Protractor with no hole  01 PC (Optional) 

3 Single line (Maths Long with right margin) 06 PC 

4 Artists Water Colour (Camel), Pencils  24 Shades, 2B & 6B(Optional)  

5 Drawing File, Steel Tag File 20 Sheets, 1 PC  (Optional) (Only for New Students)  

7 Round & Flat Brushes NO. – 2,4,6 (round) No. 4,6 (Flat)  (Optional) 

8 Test Sheets 04 Set (30 each) 

9 Map Notebook India Political – 20 (without dots), India Physical – 05, World Political & 
Physical– 04 each 

12 Science Practical Files (Classmate), Graph Notebook (10-15 Pages) 03 PC, 1 PC respectively  

 

SR. NO. SUBJECTS NAME OF THE BOOKS NAME OF THE PUBLISHERS 

1 English  a. First Flight (Textbook) N.C.E.R.T 

b. Footprints without Feet (Supplementary Reader) N.C.E.R.T 

c. Workbook in English (Words and Expressions – 2)  N.C.E.R.T 

2 Hindi  a. Sanchayan Part – 2 N.C.E.R.T 

b. Sparsh Part – 2 N.C.E.R.T 

c. Saraswati Vyakaran Darshika – (9th – 10th) Revised Edition 2023 New Saraswati House Pvt. Ltd.  

3 Punjabi   a. Sahit Mala  PSEB 

b. Vangi  PSEB 

c. Golden Punjabi Viyakaran & Likhit Rachna – 9 – 10 (Optional) Narinder Singh Duggal, Jasbir Kaur, 

4 Maths  a. N.C.E.R.T Text Book N.C.E.R.T 

b. N.C.E.R.T Exemplar  N.C.E.R.T 

5 Computer Science         Information Technology Kips  

6 Science  a. Science Textbook for Class – 10th  N.C.E.R.T 

b. Science Exemplar Problems – 10th  N.C.E.R.T 

c. Laboratory Manual Science (including Math Activities) - 10 Arya Publishing Company 

7 Social Science          a.   Contemporary India – 2 N.C.E.R.T 

       b.   India and the Contemprary World – 2 N.C.E.R.T 

       c.   Democratic Politics -2 N.C.E.R.T 

       d.   Understanding Economics Development   N.C.E.R.T 

8 Atlas School Atlas (Optional) Macmillan  

9 Drawing  I am an Artist- 8 (Only for New Students) Kirti Publication 

10 Dictionary  Oxford Pocket Dictionary (Optional )  OXFORD  


